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Organisation:

Ministry of Youth and Sports of Malaysia
Winner's Time: 2h54'44"

Stage Distance:

110.90 kms (68.96 Miles)

General Classification

145: Pourseyedigolakhour,Mirsamad
Tabriz Petrochemical Team

Country: MAS

Deadline: 3h29'40"
Total Distance:
511.00 kms(317.77 miles)

(20%)

Sprints Classification

152: Brammeier,Matt
Synergy Baku Cycling Project

Class: ME 2.HC

Starters: 120
Speed:
38.08 kph(23.68 mph)

Mountains Classification

152: Brammeier,Matt
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Worn by: 92: Bolivar,Isaac
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling

Issued:02/03/2014, 13:43

Finishers: 120
Average:
42.10 kph(26.18 mph)

anﬂvﬂ,‘"‘," ‘ o

Asian Classn‘lcatlon

145:
Pourseyedigolakhour,Mirsamad

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Worn by 144: Vahid,Ghaffari
Tabriz Petrochemical Team

Stage Result

Place No UCI Code Name Team Time @
1 145 IRI19851015  Pourseyedigolakhour,m TPT  Tabriz Petrochemical Team 254 44
2 84 ERI19940123 Kudus,Merhawi MTN MTN - Qhubeka 254 48 4
3 92 COL19910509 Bolivar,lsaac UHC UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling 25449 5
4 22 COL19900117 Chaves,Esteban OGE Orica Greenedge 2 54 54 10
5 32 RUS19870927 Ignatenko,Petr KAT Team Katusha 25510 26
6 81 RSA19870906 J.V.Rensburg,Jacques MTN MTN - Qhubeka 25518 34
7 5 NED19870607 Kruijswijk,Steven BEL Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 255 30 46
8 76 ITA19900305 Zilioli,Gianfranco AND Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela 25543 59
9 144 IRI19881007  Vahid,Ghaffari TPT Tabriz Petrochemical Team 256 01 117
10 63 COL19860305 Quintero,Carlos COL Colombia 256 20 136
11 164 LAO19910302 Phounsavath,Ariya CCN CCN Cycling Team 256 36 152
12 102 VEN19890628 Monsalve,Yonnatta YEL Yellow Fluo 256 54 210
13 163 DEN19881115 Ebsen,John CCN CCN Cycling Team 257 07 223
14 143 IRI19930107  Kolahdozhagh,Amir TPT  Tabriz Petrochemical Team 257 22 2 38
15 25 NED19810405 Weening,Pieter OGE Orica Greenedge 257 34 250
16 83 RSA19920221 Meintjes,Louis MTN MTN - Qhubeka 257 34 s/t
17 31 RUS19820129 Brutt,Pavel KAT Team Katusha 257 43 2 59
18 42 DEN19901023 Hansen,Jesper TCS Tinkoff-Saxo 2 58 26 342
19 51 ERI19910105 Berhane,Natnael EUC Team Europcar 259 12 4 28
20 141 IRI19751206  Mizbani Iranagh,Ghader TPT  Tabriz Petrochemical Team 25916 432
21 73 ITA19880128 Facchini,Patrick AND Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela 259 31 4 47
22 93 AUS19841218 Clarke,Jonathan UHC UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling 259 36 452
23 75 ITA19901011  Taliani,Alessio AND Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela 300 07 523
24 132 AUS19911016 Sheppard,Eric TSI  OCBC Singapore 300 26 5742
25 64 COL19800410 Duque,Leonardo COL Colombia 300 42 558
26 61 COL19900823 Quintero,Duber COL Colombia 300 44 6 00
27 4 AUS19890713 Bobridge,Jack BEL Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 301 40 6 56
28 82 RSA19860810 Augustyn,John-Lee MTN MTN - Qhubeka 302 39 7 55
29 175 CHN19881119 Bai,Li Jun MSS Giant-Champion System Pro 303 18 8 34
30 171 CHN19940303 Jiang,Zhi Hui MSS Giant-Champion System Pro 303 54 910
31 162 INA19850512 Fitrianto,Hari CCN CCN Cycling Team 304 00 916
32 126 JPN19881113 Hiratsuka,Yoshimitsu AIS  Aisan Racing Team 304 12 9 28
33 135 SIN19901214 Goh,Choon Huat TSI  OCBC Singapore 304 35 9 51
34 36 RUS19880517 Rybakov,Alexsandr KAT Team Katusha 304 41 9 57
35 24 AUS19791115 Lancaster,Brett OGE Orica Greenedge 30506 1022
36 183 INA19880411 Manulang,Robin INA Indonesia 305 06 s/t
37 112 MAS19910429 Othman,Mohd Adiq TSG Terengganu Cycling Team 30509 1025
38 155 AUS19910829 Lane,Patrick BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 30516 10 32
39 202 MAS19860409 Ahmad LutfiMohd Fauzan MAS Malaysia 30540 1056
40 195 HKG19850903 Cheung,King Wai HKG Hong Kong - China 305 51 1107

i
Kerajaan Negeri
Terengganu

@ verlol
_ GENTING

malays:aﬂ EILsport

airlnes

‘/ifroria

ciclista

S Edep @mme JWFL




Stage 4 Results, Page: 2

41 172
42 62
43 65
44 166
45 204
46 34
47 181
48 142
49 45
50 106
51 66
52 185
53 192
54 201
55 174
56 96
57 115
58 85
59 153
60 182
61 56
62 54
63 74
64 161
65 44
66 191
67 23
68 173
69 11
70 15
71 134
72 86
73 17
74 205
75 41
76 21
77 52
78 26
79 131
80 122
81 12
82 156
83 176
84 1
85 154
86 95
87 46
88 146
89 14
90 16
91 94
92 133
93 105
94 114
95 101
96 196
97 116
98 o1
99 72
100 136
101 71
102 194
103 111
104 113
105 203
106 35
107 6

INA19931116
IRI19811012

ITA19880809

INA19880331

INA19900408

ITA19890107

JPN19810201
ITA19890612

IR119890207

ITA19880913

ITA19801127

SIN19900828

CHN19901025
COL19840308
COL19891004
NZL19901222

MAS19820407
RUS19860307

POL19900506
COL19880502

HKG19920923
MAS19870726
CHN19940119
USA19820115
MAS19901010
ETH19910825
AZE19920112

FRA19880504
FRA19810118

NED19660610
DEN19920207
HKG19871109
LTU19861026
CHN19920331
KAZ19831017
KAZ19910828
AUS19901011
ALG19900109
KAZ19870307
MAS19860620
AUS19920908
NZL19870722
CAN19910912
AUS19920813
NED19831212

GER19831216
CHN19930309
NED19830822
GER19911229
USA19820414
RUS19780525

KAZ19860313
KAZ19910314
GER19780127
NZL19780425

MAS19860719

HKG19930718
MAS19861011
COL19830323
VEN19801214

NED19820930
HKG19950605
MAS19880915
MAS19831210
MAS19920621
RUS19860221
NED19871202

Yang,Jing MSS
Chalapud,Robinson COL
Romero,Jeffry COL
Christie,Jason CCN
Hassan,Suhardi MAS
Kochetkov,Pavel KAT
Cahyadi,Aiman INA

Sohrabi,Mehdi TPT
Poljanski,Pawel TCS
Miletta,Luigi YEL
Valencia,Juan Pablo COL
Ali Sahbana,Agung INA

Ho,Burr HKG
Misbah,Mohd Rauf Nur MAS
Gu,Ying Chuan MSS
White,Bradley UHC
Mat Senan,Mohd Saufi TSG
Grmay, Tsgabu MTN
Isgandarov,Tural BCP
Suryadi,Bambang INA

Martinez,Yannick EUC
Kern,Christophe EUC
Bertazzo,Omar AND
Nederlof,Lex CCN
Valgren,Michael TCS
Ko,Siu Wai HKG
Kruopis,Aidis OGE
Xue,Chao Hua MSS
Dyachenko,Alexsandar AST
Fominykh,Danill AST
Bayly,Cameron TSI

Reguigui,Youcef MTN
Tleubayev,Ruslan AST
Zainal Mohd Nur Rizuan MAS
McCarthy,Jay TCS
Bewley,Samuel OGE
Duchesne,Antoine EUC
Howson,Damien OGE
Rabou,Thomas TSI

Nishitani, Taiji AIS

Guardini,Andrea AST
Schweizer,Michael BCP
NI, Yihui MSS
Bos,Theo BEL
Klemme,Daniel BCP
Hanson,Ken UHC
Petrov,Evgeny TCS

Khalilikhosroshahi,BehnamTPT

Gruzdev,Dmitriy AST
Kamyshev,Arman AST
Forster,Robert UHC
Rogers,Dene Thomas TSI

De Patre,Roberto YEL
Aziz,Mohd Saiful Anuar TSG
Chicchi,Francesco YEL
Wu,Lok Chun HKG
Manan,Anuar TSG
Alzate,Carlos UHC
Ochoa,Carlos Jose AND
Ho,Junrong TSI

Van Hummel,Kenny AND
Mow,Ching Yin HKG
Saleh,Mohd Harrif TSG
Saleh,Mohd Zamrri TSG
Ibrahim,Abdul Rashid MAS
Porsev,Alexsandr KAT
Van Winden,Dennis BEL

Giant-Champion System Pro
Colombia

Colombia

CCN Cycling Team

Malaysia

Team Katusha

Indonesia

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Yellow Fluo

Colombia

Indonesia

Hong Kong - China

Malaysia

Giant-Champion System Pro
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Terengganu Cycling Team
MTN - Qhubeka

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Indonesia

Team Europcar

Team Europcar

Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
CCN Cycling Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Hong Kong - China

Orica Greenedge
Giant-Champion System Pro
Astana Pro Team

Astana Pro Team

OCBC Singapore

MTN - Qhubeka

Astana Pro Team

Malaysia

Tinkoff-Saxo

Orica Greenedge

Team Europcar

Orica Greenedge

OCBC Singapore

Aisan Racing Team

Astana Pro Team

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Giant-Champion System Pro
Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Tinkoff-Saxo

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Astana Pro Team

Astana Pro Team
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
OCBC Singapore

Yellow Fluo

Terengganu Cycling Team
Yellow Fluo

Hong Kong - China
Terengganu Cycling Team
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
OCBC Singapore

Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Hong Kong - China
Terengganu Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Malaysia

Team Katusha

Belkin-Pro Cycling Team

305
3 06
3 06
3 06
3 06
3 06
3 06
3 06
3 07
307
307
307
307
307
308
3 08
309
309
310
310
311
311
312
312
313
313
313
313
313
313
314
314
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
315
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
316
317
317
317
318
318
318
318
318
319
319
319

51
18
18
25
32
37
45
47
08
08
08
13
23
27
37
59
36
50
49
59
36
36
14
42
03
39
45
53
56
56
15
41
39
39
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
51
52
54
54
57
01
03
16
22
27
35
38
38
38
49
14
41
53
04
09
09
32
35
06
11
30

11

11
11
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
13
14
14
15
16
16
16

17
17
18
18
19
19
19

19
19
20

21

21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
23
23
23

23
23
24
24
24

s/t
34
s/t
41
48
53
01
03
24
s/t
s/t
29
39
43
53
15
52
06
05
15
52
s/t
30
58
19
55
01
09
12
s/t
31
57
55
s/t
02
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
s/t
07
08
10
s/t
13
17
19
32
38
43
51
54
s/t
s/t
05
30
57
09
20
25
s/t
48
51
22
27
46
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108 2 AUS19790409 Brown,Graeme BEL Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 319 41" 2457
109 43 SVK19921221 Kolar,Michael TCS Tinkoff-Saxo 31945 25 01
110 193 HKG19950608 Lau,Kwong HKG Hong Kong - China 319 58 2514
111 3 NED19830411 Flens,Rick BEL Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 320127 2528
112 55 FRA19880907 Lamoisson,Morgan EUC Team Europcar 320 14 2530
113 186 INA19830626 Priya Prasetya,Heksa INA Indonesia 320 23 2539
114 33 AUT19910401 Haller,Marco KAT Team Katusha 320 25 25 41
115 151 AZE19870212 Asadov,Elchin BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 320 34 2550
116 152 IRL19850607 Brammeier,Matt BCP Synergy Baku Cycling Project 320 34 s/t
117 124 JPN19871122 Fukuda,Shimpei AIS  Aisan Racing Team 320 36 25 52
118 184 INA19940915 Afriani,Aldi INA Indonesia 32122 26 38
119 104 ITA19920207 Bellini,Gianni YEL Yellow Fluo 32345 2901
120 53 FRA19910328 Guillemois,Romain EUC Team Europcar 32545 31 01
All riders started and finished, none were eliminated.
KOM Cat 1: #2 Genting Sempah
Asian Rider Stage PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec
- 1 92 Bolivar,lsaac UHC 15pts
P1' 1 4’5’ 'F',a"‘e . Team = Time 2 144 Vahid,Ghaffari TPT 12pts
ourseyedigolakhourm TPT 254 44 3 164 Pho th Ari CCN  10pt
2 144 Vahid,Ghaffari TPT 1717 unsavath,Ariya pts
3 164 Phounsavath,Ariya CCN 152 4 4 Boprldgg,Jack BEL  8pts
4 143 Kolahdozhagh,Amir ~ TPT 2738 5 5 = KruiswikSteven — BEL 6pts
5 141 MizbaniIranaghGhader TPT 4732 6 102 Monsalve,Yonnatta ~ YEL ~ 4pts
S 7 76  Zilioli,Gianfranco AND 2pts
6 175 Bai,LiJun MSS 8 34 8 32 | t’ ko.Pet KAT 1ot
7 171 Jiang,Zhi Hui MSS 9710 gnatenxo,retr P
8 162 Fitrianto,Hari CCN 916 . : :
9 126 HiratsukaYoshimitsu ~ AIS 9728 KOM HC: #3 Genting Highlands
10 135 Goh,Choon Huat TSI 951 PL  No.  Name Tm Pts ~ Sec
! 1 145 Pourseyedigolakhour TPT 25pts
. 2 84  Kudus,Merhawi MTN  20pts
Primes 3 92 Bolivar,lsaac UHC 16pts
- ; 4 22 Chaves,Esteban OGE 12pts
KOM Cat 4: #1 Bukit Cherakah 5 32 Ignatenko, Petr KAT  10pts
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec 6 81 J.V.RensburgJacques MTN 8pts
; ;22 mrmee'e(;iMa“ Bﬁg gpts 7 5 Kruiswik,Steven BEL 6pts
Ilte,bradiey pts 8 76  Zilioli,Gianfranco AND 5pts
3 131 Rabou,Thomas TSI 1pt 9 144 Vahid,Ghaffari TPT 4pts
: - ; 10 63  Quintero,Carlos COL 3pts
Intermediate Sprint: #1 Coalfield 11 164 PhounsavathAriya CCN  2pts
PL No. Name Tm  Pts Sec 12 102 Monsalve,Yonnatta YEL 1pt
1 152 Brammeier,Matt BCP 5pts 3"
2 5 Kruijswijk,Steven BEL 3pts 2"
3 34 Kochetkov,Pavel KAT 2pts 1"
4 151 Asadov,Elchin BCP 1pt
Intermediate Sprint: #2 Paya Jaras
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 142 Sohrabi,Mehdi TPT 5pts 3"
2 152 Brammeier,Matt BCP 3pts 2"
3 5 Kruijswijk,Steven BEL 2pts 1"
4 136 Ho,Junrong TSI 1pt
Intermediate Sprint: #3 Gombak
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec
1 151 Asadov,Elchin BCP 5pts 3"
2 142 Sohrabi,Mehdi TPT 3pts 2"
3 5 Kruijswijk,Steven BEL 2pts 1"
4 74 Bertazzo,Omar AND 1pt
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Points and Bonuses

Finish  Prime Finish Prime No.
Points  Points Bonus  Bonus

10 145

6 84

4 92

7 4 5
2 1 34
8 5 142
1 74
1 136
6 3 151
8 5 152

Name

Pourseyedigolakhour,M
Kudus,M

Bolivar,|

Kruijswijk,S
Kochetkov,P

Sohrabi,M

Bertazzo,0

Ho,J

Asadov,E

Brammeier,M

Team Stage Result

Pl Team Time
1 MTN - Qhubeka 847 40
2 Tabriz Petrochemical Team 848 07
3 Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela 8 55 21
4 Orica Greenedge 857 34
5 Team Katusha 857 34
6 CCN Cycling Team 8 57 43
7 Colombia 8 57 46
8 UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling 903 24
9 Giant-Champion System Pro 913 03

10 Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 913 04

11 Tinkoff-Saxo 918 37

12 Indonesia 919 04

13 OCBC Singapore 919 16

14 Malaysia 919 39

15 Yellow Fluo 920 40

16 Team Europcar 922 24

17 Hong Kong - China 926 53

18 Terengganu Cycling Team 931 23

19 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 931 56

20 Aisan Racing Team 940 34

21 Astana Pro Team 943 31

Asian Team Stage Result

Pl Team Time
1 Tabriz Petrochemical Team 848 07
2 Giant-Champion System Pro 913 03
3 Indonesia 919 04
4 Malaysia 919 39
5 Hong Kong - China 926 53
6 Terengganu Cycling Team 931 23
7 Aisan Racing Team 940 34
8 Astana Pro Team 943 31
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General Classification

Pl
1 81
2 N30
3 N58
4 59
5 250
6 ™
7 269
8 N2
9 762
10 238
117%
1214
131
14
15 31
16 253
17 N9
18,1
19 °
20
o111
22 763
23 N6
24 N29
25 N5
26 26
27 .,
28 0
29 ;6
30 240
31 255
32 ?
33 N34
34 N6
35 767
36
37 ..
38 N9
39
407
41
42
43 21
a4
451
46"
47 250
48
497
50
51 r]:i;
52 164
53
54 50
55
56 1%
57 ,1s
.
60+
61 ~29
62,5
63 .50
64 449

W15
ME

#
145
84
92
22
32
81
5
76
144
63
102
163
143
83
25
31
164
93
42
61
51
141
73
75
132
64
82
135
171
162
36
24
112
155
175
202
65
62
166
126
34
142
45
66
106
195
172
192
181
174
185

115
201
85
9%
153
182
56
54
74
161
44
23

ucCl
IRI19851015
ERI19940123
COL19910509
COL19900117
RUS19870927
RSA19870906
NED19870607
ITA19900305
IRI19881007
COL19860305
VEN19890628
DEN19881115
IRI19930107
RSA19920221
NED19810405
RUS19820129
LAO19910302
AUS19841218
DEN19901023
COL19900823
ERI19910105
IRI19751206
ITA19880128
ITA19901011
AUS19911016
COL19800410
RSA19860810
SIN19901214
CHN19940303
INA19850512
RUS19880517
AUS19791115
MAS19910429
AUS19910829
CHN19881119
MAS19860409
COL19891004
COL19840308
NZL19901222
JPN19881113
RUS19860307
IRI19811012
POL19900506
COL19880502
ITA19880809
HKG19850903
CHN19901025
HKG19920923
INA19931116
CHN19940119
INA19880331
AUS19890713
MAS19901010
MAS19870726
ETH19910825
USA19820115
AZE19920112
INA19900408
FRA19880504
FRA19810118
ITA19890107
NED19660610
DEN19920207
LTU19861026

Name
Pourseyedigolakhour,m TPT
Kudus,Merhawi MTN
Bolivar,lsaac UHC
Chaves,Esteban OGE
Ignatenko,Petr KAT
J.V. Rensburg,Jacques MTN

Kruijswijk,Steven BEL
Zilioli,Gianfranco AND
Vahid,Ghaffari TPT
Quintero,Carlos COL
Monsalve,Yonnatta YEL
Ebsen,John CCN
Kolahdozhagh,Amir  TPT
Meintjes,Louis MTN
Weening,Pieter OGE
Brutt,Pavel KAT
Phounsavath,Ariya CCN
Clarke,Jonathan UHC
Hansen,Jesper TCS
Quintero,Duber COL
Berhane,Natnael EUC

Mizbani Iranagh,Ghader TPT

Facchini,Patrick AND
Taliani,Alessio AND
Sheppard,Eric TSI

Duque,Leonardo COL
Augustyn,John-Lee MTN
Goh,Choon Huat TSI

Jiang,Zhi Hui MSS
Fitrianto,Hari CCN
Rybakov,Alexsandr KAT
Lancaster,Brett OGE
Othman,Mohd Adiq TSG
Lane,Patrick BCP
Bai,Li Jun MSS

Ahmad Lutfi,Mohd Fauzan MAS

Romero,Jeffry COL
Chalapud,Robinson  COL
Christie,Jason CCN
Hiratsuka,Yoshimitsu  AIS

Kochetkov,Pavel KAT
Sohrabi,Mehdi TPT
Poljanski,Pawel TCS
Valencia,Juan Pablo COL
Miletta,Luigi YEL
Cheung,King Wai HKG
Yang,Jing MSS
Ho,Burr HKG
Cahyadi,Aiman INA

Gu,Ying Chuan MSS
Ali Sahbana,Agung INA

Bobridge,Jack BEL

Mat Senan,Mohd Saufi TSG
Misbah,Mohd Rauf Nur MAS
Grmay,Tsgabu MTN
White,Bradley UHC
Isgandarov,Tural BCP

Suryadi,Bambang INA

Martinez,Yannick EUC
Kern,Christophe EUC
Bertazzo,Omar AND
Nederlof,Lex CCN
Valgren,Michael TCS
Kruopis,Aidis OGE

Team

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
MTN - Qhubeka
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Orica Greenedge

Team Katusha

MTN - Qhubeka

Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Colombia

Yellow Fluo

CCN Cycling Team

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
MTN - Qhubeka

Orica Greenedge

Team Katusha

CCN Cycling Team
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Tinkoff-Saxo

Colombia

Team Europcar

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
OCBC Singapore

Colombia

MTN - Qhubeka

OCBC Singapore
Giant-Champion System Pro
CCN Cycling Team

Team Katusha

Orica Greenedge
Terengganu Cycling Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Giant-Champion System Pro
Malaysia

Colombia

Colombia

CCN Cycling Team

Aisan Racing Team

Team Katusha

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Colombia

Yellow Fluo

Hong Kong - China
Giant-Champion System Pro
Hong Kong - China
Indonesia

Giant-Champion System Pro
Indonesia

Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Malaysia

MTN - Qhubeka
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Indonesia

Team Europcar

Team Europcar

Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
CCN Cycling Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Orica Greenedge

Time

1209
1209
1209
1209
1209
1210
1210
1210
1210
12 11
12 11
12 11
1212
1212
1212
1212
1212
1213
1213
1213
1213
1214
1214
1214
1215
1215
1217
1218
1218
1218
1219
1219
1219
1220
12 20
1220
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 21
12 22
12 22
12 22
12 22
1223
1223
1224
1224
12 24
1224
1224
1225
12 25
12 26
12 26
1227
1227
1227
1228

21
29
32
41
57
01
13
30
48
07
41
54
09
21
21
30
45
08
13
54
59
03
18
54
13
29
26
18
39
47
28
53
56
03
14
27
05
05
12
15
23
29
55
55
55
00
00
10
54
24
33
03
23
29
37
42
36
46
19
23
01
29
50
32

Deficit
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14
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15
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8
11
20
36
40
52
09
27
46
20
33
48
00

s/t
09
24
47
52
33
38
42
57
33
52
08
05
57
18
26
07
32
35
42
53
06
44

s/t
51
54
02
08
34

s/t

s/t
39

s/t
49
33
03
12
42
02
08
16
21
15
25
58
02
40
08
29
11
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65
66 .
67 "
68 5
69 26
70 .
71 e
72 o
73 ¢52
74
75 a0
76 "°
77 .
78 o7
79 .34
80 ,;
81 5
82
83 20
84
85 °
86 e
87 23
88 10
89
90 .
91
92
93
CY .
95 .
96 s
97 21
98
99,
100 198
101 44
102
103 .,
104 188
105 *°
106,
107 87
108 s
109 *'
110 *°
111
112
113
14 ,
115 ,
116 ,
117
118 .
119,
120

173
15
11
86

191
12

1

131
17
41

122
52

156

146

154
95
46
16

134
94
26

133

101

105
91
72

114

136
14
71

111

113

204

205

203

152
35

194

2
43

196
55

186

151

116

183
21

193

6
3
33

184

176

124
53

104

CHN19920331
KAZ19910828
KAZ19831017
ALG19900109
HKG19871109
ITA19890612
NED19830822
NED19831212
KAZ19870307
AUS19920908
JPN19810201
CAN19910912
GER19831216
IR119890207
GER19911229
USA19820414
RUS19780525
KAZ19910314
AUS19901011
GER19780127
AUS19920813
NZL19780425
ITA19801127
ITA19880913
COL19830323
VEN19801214
MAS19860719
SIN19900828
KAZ19860313
NED19820930
MAS19880915
MAS19831210
MAS19820407
MAS19860620
MAS19920621
IRL19850607
RUS19860221
HKG19950605
AUS19790409
SVK19921221
HKG19930718
FRA19880907
INA19830626
AZE19870212
MAS19861011
INA19880411
NZL19870722
HKG19950608
NED19871202
NED19830411
AUT 19910401
INA19940915
CHN19930309
JPN19871122
FRA19910328
ITA19920207

Xue,Chao Hua
Fominykh,Danill

MSS
AST

Dyachenko,Alexsandar AST

Reguigui,Youcef

Ko,Siu Wai

Guardini,Andrea

Bos,Theo
Rabou,Thomas

Tleubayev,Ruslan

McCarthy,Jay
Nishitani, T aiji

Duchesne,Antoine
Schweizer,Michael
Khalilikhosroshahi,B

Klemme,Daniel
Hanson,Ken
Petrov,Evgeny

Kamyshev,Arman

Bayly,Cameron
Forster,Robert

Howson,Damien
Rogers,Dene Thomas
Chicchi,Francesco

De Patre,Roberto

Alzate,Carlos

Ochoa,Carlos Jose
Aziz,Mohd Saiful Anuar

Ho,Junrong
Gruzdev,Dmitriy

Van Hummel,Kenny
Saleh,Mohd Harrif
Saleh,Mohd Zamri

Hassan,Suhardi

Zainal Mohd Nur Rizuan
Ibrahim,Abdul Rashid

Brammeier,Matt

Porsev,Alexsandr

Mow,Ching Yin
Brown,Graeme
Kolar,Michael
Wu,Lok Chun

Lamoisson,Morgan
Priya Prasetya,Heksa

Asadov,Elchin
Manan,Anuar

Manulang,Robin

Bewley,Samuel
Lau,Kwong

Van Winden,Dennis

Flens,Rick
Haller,Marco
Afriani,Aldi

NI Yihui
Fukuda,Shimpei

Guillemois,Romain

Bellini,Gianni

MTN
HKG
AST
BEL
TSI
AST
TCS
AIS
EUC
BCP
TPT
BCP
UHC
TCS
AST
TSI
UHC
OGE
TSI
YEL
YEL
UHC
AND
TSG
TSI
AST
AND
TSG
TSG
MAS
MAS
MAS
BCP
KAT
HKG
BEL
TCS
HKG
EUC
INA
BCP
TSG
INA
OGE
HKG
BEL
BEL
KAT
INA
MSS
AIS
EUC
YEL

Giant-Champion System Pro
Astana Pro Team

Astana Pro Team

MTN - Qhubeka

Hong Kong - China

Astana Pro Team

Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
OCBC Singapore

Astana Pro Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Aisan Racing Team

Team Europcar

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Tinkoff-Saxo

Astana Pro Team

OCBC Singapore
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Orica Greenedge

OCBC Singapore

Yellow Fluo

Yellow Fluo

UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Terengganu Cycling Team
OCBC Singapore

Astana Pro Team

Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Terengganu Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Team Katusha

Hong Kong - China
Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Hong Kong - China

Team Europcar

Indonesia

Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Terengganu Cycling Team
Indonesia

Orica Greenedge

Hong Kong - China
Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Team Katusha

Indonesia

Giant-Champion System Pro
Aisan Racing Team

Team Europcar

Yellow Fluo

12 28
12 28
12 28
1229
1229
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 30
12 31
12 31
12 31
12 31
12 31
12 31
12 31
12 32
12 32
12 32
12 32
12 32
12 32
12 33
12 33
12 33
12 33
12 33
12 33
12 33
12 34
12 34
12 34
12 34
12 35
12 35
12 35
12 35
12 36
1237
1237
12 39
12 39
1239
12 39
12 39
1240
1240
12 56

40
43
43
28
48
23
25
25
26
33
33
33
38
41
41
44
48
09
11
14
20
22
25
25
28
40
43
50
52
56
19
22
40
43
53
58
58
18
22
32
59
01
10
12
51
57
14
47
06
26
27
37
38
25
32
15

19
19

20
20
21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24

24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
46

19
22
s/t
07
27
02
04
s/t
05
12
s/t
s/t
17
20
s/t
23
27
48
50
53
59
01
04
s/t
07
19
22
29
31
35
58
01
19
22
32
37
s/t
57
01
11
38
40
49
51
30
36
53
26
45
05
06
16
17
04
11
54
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Asian Rider Overall

Sprints Competition

PI # Name Team Time
1 145 Pourseyedigolakhourm TPT 1209 21
2 144 Vahid,Ghaffari TPT 127
3 143 Kolahdozhagh,Amir TPT 248
4 164 Phounsavath,Ariya CCN 3 24
5 141 Mizbani lranagh,Ghader ~TPT 4 42
6 135 Goh,Choon Huat TSI 8 57
7 171 Jiang,Zhi Hui MSS 918
8 162 Fitrianto,Hari CCN 9 26
9 112 Othman,Mohd Adiq TSG 10 35
10 175 Bai,LiJun MSS 10 53
Team General Classification
Pl Team Time
1 MTN - Qhubeka 36 32 01.00
2 Tabriz Petrochemical Team 27
3 Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela 741
4 Colombia 848
5 Orica Greenedge 9 54
6 Team Katusha s/t
7 CCN Cycling Team 10 03
8 UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling 1437
9 Giant-Champion System Pro 2523
10 Belkin-Pro Cycling Team 2524
11  OCBC Singapore 30 33
12 Tinkoff-Saxo 30 57
13 Indonesia 32 46
14 Yellow Fluo 33 00
15 Malaysia 34 14
16 Team Europcar 34 44
17 Hong Kong - China 4157
18 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 4309
19 Terengganu Cycling Team 43 43
20 Astana Pro Team 55 51
21 Aisan Racing Team 57 56

Asian Team General Classification

ONOUAWN= I

Team

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
Giant-Champion System Pro

Indonesia
Malaysia
Hong Kong - China

Terengganu Cycling Team

Astana Pro Team
Aisan Racing Team

Time
36 32 28.00

24
32
33
41
43
55
57

56
19
47
30
16
24
29

PL No. Name

1 152 Brammeier,M
2 61 Quintero,D
3 23 Kruopis,A

4 1 Bos,T

5 12 Guardini,A
6 43 Kolar,M

7 146 Khalilikhosroshahi,B
8 93 Clarke,J

9 133 Rogers,D
10 71 Van Hummel,K
11 56 Martinez,Y
12 151 Asadov,E
13 135 Goh,C

14 86 Reguigui,Y
15 2 Brown,G

16 116 Manan,A

17 131 Rabou,T

18 142 Sohrabi,M
19 33 Haller,M

20 101 Chicchi,F

21 34 Kochetkov,P
22 154 Klemme,D
23 81 J.V.Rensburg,J
24 5 Kruijswijk,S
25 122 Nishitani, T
26 156 Schweizer,M
27 114 Aziz,M

28 24 Lancaster,B
29 17 Tleubayev,R
30 35 Porsev,A

31 171 Jiang,Z

32 96 White,B

33 136 Ho,J

34 124 Fukuda,S
35 111 Saleh,M

36 153 Isgandarov,T
37 94 Forster,R
38 113 Saleh,M

39 202 Ahmad Lutfi,M
40 192 Ho,B

41 74 Bertazzo,0O
42 104 Bellini,G

™
BCP
COL
OGE
BEL
AST
TCS
TPT
UHC
TSI
AND
EUC
BCP
TSI
MTN
BEL
TSG
TSI
TPT
KAT
YEL
KAT
BCP
MTN
BEL
AIS
BCP
TSG
OGE
AST
KAT
MSS
UHC
TSI
AIS
TSG
BCP
UHC
TSG
MAS
HKG
AND
YEL

Pts
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Mountains Competition

PL No. Name
152 Brammeier,M
92 Bolivar,l
145 Pourseyedigolakhour,M
84 Kudus,M
144 Vahid,G

22 Chaves,E

5 Kruijswijk,S
164 Phounsavath,A
32 Ignatenko,P
10 81 J.V.Rensburg,J
11 61 Quintero,D
12 4 Bobridge,J
183 76 Zilioli,G
14 102 Monsalve,Y
15 93 Clarke,J
16 131 Rabou,T
17 153 Isgandarov,T
18 63 AQuintero,C
19 96 White,B
20 151 Asadov,E
21 135 Goh,C
22 115 Mat Senan,M
23 146 Khalilikhosroshahi,B
24 114 Aziz,M

CoNoOOP~,WN =

™
BCP
UHC
TPT
MTN
TPT
OGE
BEL
CCN
KAT
MTN
COoL
BEL
AND
YEL
UHC
TSI
BCP
COL
UHC
BCP
TSI
TSG
TPT
TSG

Pts
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Stage 5

Primes

Intermediate Sprint at #1 Mancis (30.kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint at #2 Batu Kikir (82.1kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint at #3 Kuala Pilah (96.7kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
KOM Cat 3 at #1 Senaling (104.3kms): 6, 4, 2, 1

KOM Cat 3 at #2 Rembau (128.9kms): 6, 4, 2, 1

Order of team service vehicles

Andy Leong, Chief Judge

Organisation Communique

Seq

Team

Tabriz Petrochemical Team
MTN - Qhubeka
UnitedHealthcare Pro Cycling
Orica Greenedge

Team Katusha

Belkin-Pro Cycling Team
Androni Giocatolli - Venezuela
Colombia

Yellow Fluo

CCN Cycling Team
Tinkoff-Saxo

Team Europcar

OCBC Singapore
Giant-Champion System Pro
Terengganu Cycling Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Malaysia

Aisan Racing Team

Hong Kong - China
Indonesia

Astana Pro Team

Rectification du text du verion Francais du

reglement.

A la page 154, para 10.3 (Prix de la montagne):

Les points sont comme suit:

a. Hors Category — 25, 20, 16, 12, 10, 8,6, 5,4, 3, 2, 1
b. Category 1 — 15,12, 10, 8, 6, 4, 2,1

c. Category 3—6, 4, 2, 1
d. Category 4 — 4, 2, 1

The Race Organisation




